SP IC DANGERA (122016) (KSTN No: 06444(F0571017) EH240860510IN Counter No:1.0P-Code:1 TO:HARYANA STATE FOLLUT, C-11 SE PANCHALA, PIN:134109 From: ASF INSIGNIA SEZ , SEN Wt:110grams. ,25/06/2018 ,12:0 PS:40.00, Ant:7.00 ,COST 69% 3.5 .909T 69%: 3.50 <<Track on www.indiapost.gov.in>>



21, June 2018

To.

The Regional Officer, Haryana State Pollution Control Board Gurgaon

Sub.: Submission of Form - IV for the period 01.04.2017 to 31.03.2018 - Annual Return.

Dear Sir.

We are enclosing herewith Form - IV for the period from 01.04.2017 to 31.03.2018 i.e. Annual Return for Hazardous Wastes for our site at Village, Gwal Pahari, Sub-Tehsil Wazirabad Distt. Gurgaon.

Thanking you, Yours faithfully.

For ASF INSIGNIA SEZ PVT, LTD.

Anil Mendiratta

Authorized Signatory

CC: The Chairman

Haryana State Pollution Control Board, C-11, Sector-6, Panchkula

ASF INSIGNIA SEZ PRIVATE LIMITED

Site Office: ASF Insignia SEZ IT/ITeS, Village Gwalpahari, off Gurgaon-Faridabad Road, Gurgaon, Sohna-122003, Haryana t: +91 124 4777200 f: +91 124 4234110 e: corporate@asfinfrastructure.com w: www.asfinfrastructure.com Regd. Office: 11, Babar Lane, Bengali Market, New Delhi-110001 t: +91 11 23355511 f: +91 1123739298 Corp. Office: ASF Centre, 362-363, Udyog Vihar, Phase-IV, Gurgaon-122016 (India) CIN U45201DL2005PTAC140408

Creating Intelligent Spaces®

FORM 4

[See rules 5(6) and 22 (2)]

FORM FOR FILING ANNUAL RETURNS BY THE OCCUPIER OR OPERATOR OF FACILITY For the period from 1st April, 2017 to 31st March, 2018

[To be submitted by occupier/operator of disposal facility to State Pollution Control Board/Pollution Control Committee by 30th June of every year for the preceding period April to March]

1.	Name and address of	1.	A SE Ingiania SEZ D		2, 1				
	the generator/ operator of facility		ASF Insignia SEZ Private Limited Village Gwal Pahari, Tehsil Sohna, Distt. Gurgaon, Haryana						
2.	Name of the authorized person and full address with telephone and fax number	:	Shri Anil Mendiratta 362-363, Udyog Vihar, Phase-IV, Gurgaon, Haryana Tel. No.: 0124-4777205 Fax No.: 0124-4234110						
3.	Description of hazardous waste	:	Physical form with description Chemical form Used Lube Oil generated from Generator Sets						
4.	Quantity of hazardous (in MTA)	:	Type of hazardous waste Quantity Used Oil (Haz. Waste Category: 5.1) Quantity			(in Tonnes/KL)			
5.	Description of Storage	:	Stored in closed labeled PVC drums in designated area with concrete flooring						
6.	Description of Treatment	:	None						
7.	Details of transportation	•	Name & address of consignee	Mode of packing	Mode of transportation	Date of transportation			
			M/s. Shiv Shakti Oil & Lubricants F- 557;, RIICO Ind. Area Chopanki , Post Tapokara, Tizara, Alwar 301017	Closed PVC Drums	HR55 G3137 RJ40GA1420	15.06.2017			
			M/s. Shiv Shakti Oil & Lubricants F- 557;, RIICO Ind. Area Chopanki , Post Tapokara , Tizara, Alwar 301017	Closed PVC Drums	RJ40GA1658 RJ40GA1420	07.11.2017			

For ASF INCIDENT, SER PVILLED.

Authorised Signatory

8.	Details of disposal of hazardous waste	:	Name & address of consignee	Mode of packing	Mode of transportation	Date of transportation		
			Given to approved vendor/recycler (Shiv Shakti Oil & Lubricants)					
9.	Quantity of useful materials sent back to the manufacturers* and others#	•	Name and type of Quantity in Tonnes/KL material sent back to Manufacturers* Nil Others# (Used Oil) Shiv Shakti Oil & Lubricants (6.380 KL)					

^{*} delete whichever is not applicable# enclose list of other agencies

For ASF INGIGNIA SEZ PVT. LTD.

Signature :
Designation : Executive Director (SEZ)

Date : 21.06.2019

Date : 21.06.2018

Place: Gurgaon, Haryana